
2017 CCU Calendar

2/16/2017

JANUARY JULY

Thurs., Jan 12 - Oath of Office Wed., Jul 19 - GPA WS

Wed., Jan 18 – GWA WS Thurs., Jul 20 - GWA WS

Thurs., Jan 19 – GPA WS Tues., Jul 25 - CCU Meeting

Tues., Jan 24 – CCU Meeting

FEBRUARY AUGUST

Wed., Feb 15 – GWA WS Wed., Aug 16 - GWA WS

Thurs., Feb 16 - GPA WS Thurs., Aug 17 - GPA WS

Tues., Feb 21 – CCU Meeting Tues., Aug 23 - CCU Meeting

MARCH SEPTEMBER

Wed., Mar 15 – GWA WS Wed., Sept 20 - GWA WS

Thurs., Mar 16– GPA WS Thurs., Sept. 21 - GPA WS

Tues., Mar 21 – CCU Meeting Tues., Sept 26 - CCU Meeting

APRIL OCTOBER

Wed., Apr 19 – GWA WS Wed., Oct 18 - GWA WS

Thurs., Apr 20 – GPA WS Thurs., Oct 19 - GPA WS

Fri., Apr 21 – CCU Meeting Tues., Oct 24 - CCU Meeting

MAY NOVEMBER

Wed., May 17 – GWA WS Wed., Nov. 15 - GWA WS

Thurs., May 18 – GPA WS Thurs., Nov 16 - GPA WS

Tues., May 23 – CCU Meeting Tues., Nov 21 - CCU Meeting

JUNE (no work sessions) DECEMBER (no work sessions or meeting)

June 6 - CCU Meeting


